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AGENDA:

4:15
4:30
4:35
4:50
5:05
5:20
5:35

6:15

Waiting room opens

Welcome and Land Acknowledgement
How in-school staffing operates

How surplus declaration works

Next steps for surplus members

Other opportunities in the Staffing Process
Breakout rooms for Q&A

Adjournment


https://osstftoronto.ca/wp-content/uploads/2022/02/Breakout-Rooms-New-Teachers-Introduction-to-Staffing.pdf

